Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 325783 (Three lakhs twenty five thousand seven hundred and
eighty three)

176876 (ONE LAKH SEVENTY SIX THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED SEVENTY SIX)

49997 (FORTY NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY
SEVEN)

New Equipment for Laboratories 84640 (Eighty four thousand six h) 279363 (TWO LAKH SEVENTY NINE THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED SIXTY THREEO)

24960 (TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SIXTY
ONLY)

Engineering Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Studios 0 (Zero ) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

715215 (Seven lakhs fifteen thousand two hundred and fifteen) 618760 (SIX LAKH EIGHTEEN THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED SIXTY)

3061837 (THIRTY LAKHS SIXTY ONE THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED THIRTY SEVEN ONLY)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 32581863 (Three crore twenty five lakh eighty one thousand
eight hundred and sixty three)

28607172 (TWO CRORE EIGHTY SIX LAKH SEVEN
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY TWO)

32017068 (THREE CRORE TWENTY LAKHS SEVENTEEN
THOUSAND SIXTY EIGHT )

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

2609756 (Twenty six lakhs nine thousand seven hundred and
fifty six)

1871000 (EIGHTEEN LAKH SEVENTY ONE THOUSAND) 2532843 (TWENTY FIVE LAKHS THIRTY TWO THOUSAND
EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY THREE )

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 465371 (Four lakhs sixty five thousand three hundred and
seventy one)

120342 (ONE LAKH TWENTY THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED FORTY TWO)

358760 (THREE LAKHS FIFTY EIGHT THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED SIXTY ONLY)

IPR

Calendar year 2024 2023 2022

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0 0